Ad CIMBISLAMIC

CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad
200401032872 (671380-H)

There are two (2) variations of Ibra' Payment lllustrative Schedule for the facility. You may refer to whichever is applicable
to you.

1. Term Financing-i (Fixed Rate)

2. Term Financing-i (Variable Rate)

1. Term Financing-i (Fixed Rate)

Ibra' Payment lllustrative Schedule for Fixed Rate Financing
Facility Type: Term Financing-i

Terms of the financing are as follows:

Bank's Purchase Price (BPP)/ Principal: 100,000.00
Financing Tenure (months): 60
Ceiling Profit Rate (CPR): 15.00%
Effective Profit Rate (EPR): 3.50%
Bank's Sale Price (BSP - Based on CPR): 142,739.58
Montly Instalment Amount (Based on EPR): 1,819.00
No. of Payment | Monthly Profit Principal Unearned Outstanding | Outstanding
Payment Date Instalment Payment Payment Profit Principal BSP
0 01-07-20 42,739.58 100,000.00 142,739.58
1 04-08-20 1,819.00 291.67 | 1,527.33 42,447.91 98,472.67 140,920.58
2 04-09-20 1,819.00 287.21 | 1,531.79 42,160.70 96,940.88 139,101.58
3 04-10-20 1,819.00 282.74 | 1,536.26 41,877.96 95,404.62 137,282.58
4 04-11-20 1,819.00 278.26 | 1,540.74 41,599.69 93,863.89 135,463.58
5 04-12-20 1,819.00 273.77 | 1,545.23 41,325.92 92,318.66 133,644.58
21 04-04-22 1,819.00 200.06 [ 1,618.94 37,567.58 66,973.00 104,540.58
22 04-05-22 1,819.00 195.34 | 1,623.66 37,372.24 65,349.34 102,721.58
23 04-06-22 1,819.00 190.60 | 1,628.40 37,181.64 63,720.94 100,902.58
24 04-07-22 1,819.00 185.85 | 1,633.15 36,995.79 62,087.79 99,083.58
25 04-08-22 1,819.00 181.09 | 1,637.91 36,814.70 60,449.88 97,264.58
| 26 04-09-22 1,819.00 176.31 | 1,642.69 36,638.39 58,807.19 95,445.58 ||
27 04-10-22 1,819.00 17152 | 1,647.48 36,466.87 57,159.71 93,626.58
28 04-11-22 1,819.00 166.72 | 1,652.28 36,300.15 55,507.43 91,807.58
29 04-12-22 1,819.00 161.90 | 1,657.10 36,138.25 53,850.33 89,988.58
30 04-01-23 1,819.00 157.06 | 1,661.94 35,981.19 52,188.39 88,169.58

Disclaimer: This schedule indicates the ideal payment of instalments by customer. The values illustrated above
may change according to a number of variables such as promptness of payments by customer, different amount of
disbursement and prepayments.



Ad CIMBISLAMIC

CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad
200401032872 (671380-H)

Illustration on the application of formula: Early settlement of financing

Customer approached CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad for early settlement at the 26th instalment. The early settlement
charges are not imposed on the customer. Extract of the payment schedule:

No. of Billing Monthly Profit Principal Unearned Outstanding | Outstanding
Payment Date Payment Payment Payment Profit Principal BSP
0 01-07-20 42,739.58 100,000.00 142,739.58
1 04-08-20 1,819.00 291.67 | 1,527.33 42,447.91 98,472.67 140,920.58
2 04-09-20 1,819.00 287.21 | 1,531.79 42,160.70 96,940.88 139,101.58
25 04-08-22 1,819.00 181.09 | 163791 36,814.70 60,449.88 97,264.58
26 04-09-22 1,819.00 176.31 [ 1,642.69 36,638.39 58,807.19 95,445.58 ||
27 04-10-22 1,819.00 17152 [ 1,647.48 36,466.87 57,159.71 93,626.58
Unearned Profit = RM36,638.39
Outstanding BSP = RM095,445.58
Instalment due but unpaid at 26th instalment = RM1,819.00
Ta'widh (Compensation) = RMO0.00
Early Settlement Charges = RMO0.00
Formula:
Rebate (lbra’) = Unearned Profit - Early Settlement Charges
= RM36,638.39 - RMO0.00
= RM36,638.39

Settlement amount Oustanding BSP + *Other amounts due to the Bank - Ibra’'
RM95,445.58 + RM 0.00 - RM36,638.39

RM58,807.19

*Other amounts due to the Bank i.e Ta'widh (Compensation), Stamping Duties, Disbursement Fees, Takaful
Contribution and others related cost.
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2. Term Financing-i (Variable Rate)

Ibra' Payment lllustrative Schedule for Variable Rate Financing
Facility Type: Term Financing-i

Terms of the financing are as follows:

Bank's Purchase Price (BPP)/ Principal: 100,000.00
Financing Tenure (months) 60
Ceiling Profit Rate (CPR): 15.00%
Effective Profit Rate (EPR) * : 3.50%
Bank's Sale Price (BSP - Based on CPR): 142,739.58
Montly Instalment Amount (Based on EPR): 1,819.00

! Prevailing rate at the point of contract.

No. of Payment | Monthly Effective Profit Principal Unearned | Outstanding | Outstanding
Payment Date Payment Profit Rate | Payment Payment Profit Principal BSP
0 01-07-20 42,739.58 100,000.00 142,739.58
1 04-08-20 1,819.00 5.00% 416.67 1,402.33 42,322.91 98,597.67 140,920.58
2 04-09-20 1,819.00 5.00% 410.82 1,408.18 41,912.09 97,189.49 139,101.58
3 04-10-20 1,819.00 5.00% 404.96 1,414.04 41,507.13 95,775.45 137,282.58
4 04-11-20 1,819.00 5.00% 399.06 1,419.94 41,108.07 94,355.51 135,463.58
5 04-12-20 1,819.00 5.00% 393.15 1,425.85 40,714.92 92,929.66 133,644.58
6 04-01-21 1,819.00 5.00% 387.21 1,431.79 40,327.71 91,497.87 131,825.58
7 04-02-21 1,819.00 5.00% 381.24 1,437.76 39,946.47 90,060.11 130,006.58
8 04-03-21 1,819.00 5.00% 375.25 1,443.75 39,571.22 88,616.36 128,187.58
9 04-04-21 1,819.00 5.00% 369.23 1,449.77 39,201.99 87,166.59 126,368.58
10 04-05-21 1,819.00 5.00% 363.19 1,455.81 38,838.79 85,710.79 124,549.58
11 04-06-21 1,819.00 5.00% 357.13 1,461.87 38,481.67 84,248.91 122,730.58
12 04-07-21 1,819.00 5.00% 351.04 1,467.96 38,130.63 82,780.95 120,911.58

Disclaimer: This schedule indicates the ideal payment of instalments by customer. The values illustrated above may change
according to a number of variables such as promptness of payments by customer, prepayments, differing disbursement amount
and the daily difference between the effective profit rate (EPR) and the contracted profit rate (CPR).

Kindly take note that the schedule above is based on EPR that was in effect at the point of entering into contract.
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Illustration on the application of formula: Early settlement of financing

Customer approached CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad for early settlement at the 26th instalment. The early settlement charges are not
imposed on the customer. Extract of the payment schedule:

No. of Billing Monthly Effective Profit Principal Unearned | Outstanding | Outstanding
Payment Date Payment Profit Rate Payment Payment Profit Principal BSP
0 01-07-20 42,739.58 100,000.00 142,739.58
1 04-08-20 1,819.00 5.00% 416.67 1,402.33 42,322.91 98,597.67 140,920.58
2 04-09-20 1,819.00 5.00% 410.82 1,408.18 41,912.09 97,189.49 139,101.58
; 25 04-08-22 1.819.00 4.50% 242 55 1.576.45 34,160.08 63,104.50 9726458 |
| 26 04-09-22 1,819.00 4.50% 236.64 1,582.36 33,923.44 61,522.14 95,445.58
2( 04-10-22 1,819.00 4 50% 230./1 1,588.29 33,692.73 59,933.85 93,626.58
Unearned Profit = RM33,923.44
Outstanding BSP = RM095,445.58
Instalment due but unpaid at 26th instalment = RM1,819.00
Ta'widh (Compensation) = RMO0.00
Early Settlement Charges = RMO0.00
Formula:
Rebate (lbra’) = Unearned Profit - Early Settlement Charges
= RM33,923.44 - RMO0.00
= RM33,923.44

Settlement amount Oustanding BSP + *Other amounts due to the Bank - Ibra’'
RM95,445.58 + RM 0.00 - RM33,923.44

RM61,522.14

*Other amounts due to the Bank i.e Ta'widh (Compensation), Stamping Duties, Disbursement Fees, Takaful Contribution and
others related cost.



